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* – EXPLANATION SHORTCUT PAGE 2 (E)

ALU *

ALU

WH 

Ø 7,7cm
installation place
inlet opening   

product code – look AZ  
metal / aluminium

CARLo

COLOUR / NEW INDEX NO.

 ALUMINIUM (ALU) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . AZ  0804
 WHITE (WH) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . AZ  0805

bulb not included

group energy label         
IP20 

EE  1

EE  2

EE  5

EE  6

TILT 90° ROTATION 360°

ALU *

WH ALU

Ø 7,7cm

connect GU10 1x Max 50W 

installation place
inlet opening   

product code – look AZ  
metal / aluminium

EdITTA

COLOUR / NEW INDEX NO.

 ALUMINIUM (ALU) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . AZ  0806
 WHITE (WH) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . AZ  0807

bulb not included

group energy label         
IP20 

EE  1

EE  2

EE  5

EE  6

TILT 90° ROTATION 360°

connect GU10 1x Max.50W 

Ø 10

2,
5

10

2,
5

10

CARLo EdITTA




